BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2015
Skupina A+B1+B2+C MOST 4,219 Km n

OPEN PIT- LANE 20.4.2015 17:30. . . .

Practice ._._

Qualify Results

Pos No. Last Name First Name Nat/S Club  Ti Sponsor ike Tx Laps InlLap Best Tm
1 86 RADOUS MARTIN SBK MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 910 85 4 2 2:01.200
2 66 KOCI JIRI NBK2 82 10 7 2:06.061
3 22 SVOBODA DAVID SBK YAMAHA R1 30 2 1 2:11.973
Printed: 20.4.2015 18:03:14 Licensed to: Autoklub
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BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2015

Skupina A+B1+B2+C MOST 4,219 Km ..;.;.
OPEN PIT- LANE 20.4.2015 17:30
| B

Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(86) MARTIN RADOUS
1 2:01.613 +0.413 17:39:05.881
2 2:01.200 - 17:41:07.081
3 2:01.309 +0.109 17:43:08.390
4 2:15.897 +14.697 17:45:24.287
(66) JIRI KOCI
1 2:14.269 +8.208 17:37:55.888
2 2:08.963 +2.902 17:40:04.851
3 2:08.530 +2.469 17:42:13.381
4 2:08.326 +2.265 17:44:21.707
5 2:06.965 +0.904 17:46:28.672
6 2:06.377 +0.316 17:48:35.049
7 2:06.061 - 17:50:41.110
8 2:09.594 +3.533 17:52:50.704
9 2:10.821 +4.760 17:55:01.525
10 2:35.061 +29.000 17:57:36.586
(22) DAVID SVOBODA
1 2:11.973 - 17:41:31.504
2 2:32.147 +20.174 17:44:03.651
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